

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6963/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 02/12/2004 in A.No. 112/2004 IN  
AP No. 112/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

HCG STOCK & SHARE BROKERS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAGGAR SURESH

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for permission to file addl. documents & with Office Report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 7040 of 2005 - With Office Report

Date: 30/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. PH. Parekh, Adv.

Mr. ER. Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv. for

M/S P.H. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters after one week in view of the personal difficulty expressed by learned

counsel for the respondent.

(S. Thapar)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

PS to Registrar

Court Master